
 

 

 

 

Fall 2019 
Career Fairs, Workshops, Information Sessions, and Etiquette Dinner 

 

Career Fair Preparation Workshops 
Wednesday, September 4, 2019 – Perkins Student Center, Room 3 - 12:15 p.m. to 1:15 p.m. 

• Preparation Session for University Park Career Fairs  

Wednesday, October 2, 2019 – Perkins Student Center, Perkins Room 3 - 12:15 p.m. to 1:15 p.m. 
• Preparation session for Penn State Berks Non-Profit and Human Services Career Fair 

University Park Career Fairs 
 SMEAL MegaFair at University Park (Business Majors) 
- Summer Leadership Programs, Externships, Internships, 
Co-Op and Full Time 
Thursday, September 5, 2019 – 12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m.   
Contact Career Services for Transportation  
Location: University Park, Nittany Lion Inn 
For details see the website: 
careerconnections.smeal.psu.edu/events/2019/09/05/megafair/ 

Fall Career Days 2019 at University Park  
• Non-Technical Day – 9/17/19 
• Internship & Co-op Day – 9/18/19 
• Technical Day – 9/19/19 

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 – Thursday, September 19, 
2019 – 11:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
Contact Career Svc. for Transportation  
Location:  University Park, Bryce Jordan Center 
studentaffairs.psu.edu/career/fairs/fall 

IST Pro Expo Career Fair at UP - Internships, co-ops and full-time positions for IST and SRA students 
Monday, September 16, 2019 – 10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. - Contact Career Services for Transportation 
Location:  University Park, Nittany Lion Inn - For details see the website: ist.psu.edu/students/careers/search/fairs 

Penn State Berks Career Fair 
Monday, October 7, 2019 – 12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m.  Location: Perkins Multi-Purpose Room 

Penn State Berks Non-Profit & Human Services Career Fair – Full-time Job and Internship Opportunities 
Penn State Berks - On Campus Interviewing 

Interviews are held in Perkins Multi-Purpose Room, Sign-up for an interview time through Career Services 
Wednesday, October 16, 2019 – Non-Profit: RHS, Applied Psych, Criminal Justice, & More 

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 – Engineering and Other Majors 
Wednesday, October 30, 2019 – IST, SRA and Other Majors 

Wednesday November 6, 2019 – Business, Accounting, Finance, Hospitality Management and Other Majors 
Wednesday, November 13, 2019 – CAS, Professional Writing and Other Majors 

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 – Kinesiology, Science and Other Majors 
Resume Workshops Know Your Career Office Workshop 

Perkins Student Center - 12:15 p.m. to 1:15 p.m., Room 3 Perkins Student Center - 12:15 p.m. to 1:15 p.m., Room 3 
Wednesday, September 11, 2019  
Wednesday- October 23, 2019 

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 
Wednesday, December 11, 2019 

Wednesday, September 25, 2019  
Wednesday- October 9, 2019 

Wednesday, November 6, 2019 
Wednesday, December 4, 2019 

Graduate School Seminar 
• Information Session with all the details you need to prepare for application to graduate school 

Wednesday – October 16, 2019 – Graduate School Seminar – Room 11 Perkins – 12:15-1:15 p.m. 
 

Etiquette Lunch 
Monday, November 11, 2019 – 12:15 p.m. to 1:15 p.m. – Perkins Student Center, Multi-Purpose Room 

 


